
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Rodgers 4-I

Start 12-7-15

8 soil 8 Finish 12-9-15
32 clay/gravel 40
3 shale 43
5 lime 48

200 shale 248
45 lime 293
28 shale 321
44 lime 365         set 40’ of  7”
61 shale 426    ran 1072.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
89 lime 515      cemented to surface
14 shale 529               102 sxs total 
7 lime 536
12 shale 548
74 lime 622
6 shale 628

24 lime 652
3 shale 655
21 lime 676

166 shale 842
31 lime 873
58 shale 931
32 lime 963
16 shale 979
8 lime 987
13 shale 1000
6 lime 1006
6 shale 1012
6 lime 1018

36 shale 1054
6 oil sand 1060 good show
2 Dk sand 1062 show
19 shale 1081 T.D.
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